
Participants of the Joint 8th COPSWorkshop and CSIP Meeting 2009

Family Name First Name Registration Email Address

Alberoni Pier Paolo palberoni@arpa.emr.it

Arnold Kathrin kathrin.arnold@imk.fzk.de

Barthlott Christian christian.barthlott@imk.fzk.de

Bastin Sophie sophie.bastin@latmos.ipsl.fr

Bauer Hans-Stefan hsbauer@uni-hohenheim.de

Bech Joan jbech@meteo.cat

Behrendt Andreas behrendt@uni-hohenheim.de

Bennett Lindsay l.j.bennett@leeds.ac.uk

Blyth Alan blyth@env.leeds.ac.uk

Brandau Christine c.l.brandau@tudelft.nl

Broetz Bjoern broetzb@uni-mainz.de

Browning Keith annandkeith@vodafone.net

Burton Ralph ralph@env.leeds.ac.uk

Cardwell John john.cardwell@manchester.ac.uk

Chaboureau Jean-Pierre jean-pierre.chaboureau@aero.obs-mip.fr

Collier Chris c.g.collier@leeds.ac.uk

Corsmeier Ulrich ulrich.corsmeier@imk.fzk.de

Crosier Jonathan j.crosier@manchester.ac.uk

Davis Jenny j.c.davis@salford.ac.uk

Deleporte Thomas thomas.deleporte@aero.jussieu.fr

Di Girolamo Paolo digirolamo@unibas.it

Dick Galina dick@gfz-potsdam.de

Dorninger Manfred manfred.dorninger@univie.ac.at

Dufournet Yann y.dufournet@tudelft.nl

Ebell Kerstin kebell@meteo.uni-koeln.de

Eichler Karolin karolin.eichler@dwd.de

Eigenmann Rafael rafael.eigenmann@uni-bayreuth.de

Filipovic Niko niko.filipovic@univie.ac.at

Flamant Cyrille cyrille.flamant@latmos.ipsl.fr

Foken Thomas thomas.foken@uni-bayreuth.de

Gadian Alan alan@env.leeds.ac.uk

Haase Günther gunther.haase@smhi.se

Hagen Martin martin.hagen@dlr.de

Hanley Kirsty k.e.hanley@rdg.ac.uk

Jakubiak Bogumil jakubiak@icm.edu.pl

Jones Hazel hazel.jones@manchester.ac.uk

Kalthoff Norbert norbert.kalthoff@imk.fzk.de

Keil Christian christian.keil@dlr.de

Khodayar-Pardo Samiro samiro.khodayar@imk.fzk.de

Labbouz Laurent zuobal@gmail.com

Langer Ines ines.langer@met.fu-berlin.de

Mahlke Holger holger.mahlke@imk.fzk.de

Marsham John jmarsham@env.leeds.ac.uk

Mathes Armin amathes@uni-bonn.de

Merlet Christophe christophe.merlet.78@orange.fr

Mobbs Stephen stephen@env.leeds.ac.uk

Nicol John j.c.nicol@reading.ac.uk

Norton Emily emily.norton@manchester.ac.uk

Orfila Bartolome orfila@inm.es

Pistotnik Georg georg.pistotnik@zamg.ac.at

Richard Evelyne rice@aero.obs-mip.fr

Rogberg Peter p.rogberg@leeds.ac.uk

Rossa Andrea arossa@arpa.veneto.it

Russchenberg Herman h.w.j.russchenberg@tudelft.nl

Russell Andrew andrew.russell-2@manchester.ac.uk

Schartner Thomas thomas.schartner@met.fu-berlin.de

Schmidt Kersten kersten.schmidt@dlr.de

Smith Victoria v.smith@see.leeds.ac.uk

STAROSTA KATARZYNA katarzyna.starosta@imgw.pl

Stephan Klaus klaus.stephan@dwd.de

Szturc Jan jan.szturc@imgw.pl

Tridon Frédéric F.Tridon@opgc.univ-bpclermont.fr

Van Baelen Joël j.vanbaelen@opgc.univ-bpclermont.fr

Vaughan Geraint geraint.vaughan@manchester.ac.uk

Volkert Hans Hans.Volkert@dlr.de

Weckwerth Tammy tammy@ucar.edu

Weusthoff Tanja tanja.weusthoff@meteoswiss.ch

White Bethan b.white@see.leeds.ac.uk

Wulfmeyer Volker wulfmeye@uni-hohenheim.de


